
ANNEX B

Shipments under the contract between Eldorado Nuclear Ltd., Canad
and Teollissuuden Voimna Oy-Industrins Kraft Ab, Finiand, dated August 1
1974 as follows il shîpped be.fore the entry into force of the presei
Agreement:

Departure from Canada

1975 November
1976 June

Juiy
August
September
October
November

Uranîum Content of
UT, Dehivered

16,000 kg
48,000 kg
24,000 kg
49,200 kg
73,800 kg
73,800 kg
26,443 kg

NOTE: Shipment dates and amounts are subject to variation by conunerci;
agreement between Eldorado Nuclear Ltd and Teollisuuden Voi
Oy-Industrîns Kraft Ab. The above schedule shall be amended accorc
mngly by mutual agreement in writing between the appropriate goverx
mental authorities of both Parties.


