## ANNEX B

Shipments under the contract between Eldorado Nuclear Ltd., Canada, and Teollissuuden Voima Oy—Industrins Kraft Ab, Finland, dated August 15, 1974 as follows if shipped before the entry into force of the present Agreement:

	Departure from Canada	Uranium Content of
1085		$UF_{\theta}$ Delivered
1975	November	16,000 kg
1976	June	48,000 kg
	July	24,000 kg
	August	49,200 kg
	September	73,800 kg
	October	73,800 kg
	November	26,443 kg

NOTE: Shipment dates and amounts are subject to variation by commercial agreement between Eldorado Nuclear Ltd and Teollisuuden Voima Oy—Industrins Kraft Ab. The above schedule shall be amended accordingly by mutual agreement in writing between the appropriate governmental authorities of both Parties.